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199706260001
99751

06/26/1997
10:23:43

TRANSOUTH
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPE,
PAMELA

199311030003
45691

11/03/1993
12:59:48

TRANSOUTH
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
TERRY D

199311090003
52241

11/09/1993
08:19:12

TRANSOUTH
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TIDWELL,
BILLY E

199407220002
30821

07/22/1994
10:02:16

TRANSOUTH
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, CECIL

199612230004
20381

12/23/1996
11:14:22

TRANSOUTH
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
TAMMY S


