Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706260001 99751	06/26/1997 10:23:43	TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPE, PAMELA						
199311030003 45691	11/03/1993 12:59:48	TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, TERRY D						
199311090003 52241	11/09/1993 08:19:12	TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TIDWELL, BILLY E						
199407220002 30821	07/22/1994 10:02:16	TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CECIL						
199612230004 20381	12/23/1996 11:14:22	TRANSOUTH FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, TAMMY S						